Product Brochure
Version 04.00
Exceptional performance
for next generation radio monitoring
R&S®ESMW
ULTRA WIDEBAND
MONITORING RECEIVER
22

SPECIFICATIONS IN BRIEF
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ESMW Ultra Wideband Monitoring Receiver    11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including accessories supplied such as power cable, user manual)
Ultra wideband monitoring receiver R&S®ESMW 4103.4003.02
Hardware options (built-in hardware)
8 kHz HF frequency range extension 1) R&S®HS1-HF 4103.7260.02
18 GHz frequency range extension R&S®HS1-MW18 4103.7302.02
40 GHz frequency range extension 2) R&S®HS1-MW40 4103.7348.02
500 MHz real-time bandwidth R&S®HS1-BW500 4103.7483.02
100GE/10GE I/Q interface R&S®HS1-MIQ 4103.7783.02
Software options (firmware)
2 GHz real-time bandwidth 3) R&S®HS1-BW2000 4103.7225.02
Panorama scan R&S®HS1-PS 4103.7025.02
Polychrome spectrum R&S®HS1-PC 4103.7148.02
ITU measurements R&S®HS1-IM 4103.7031.02
Trace recording and replay R&S®HS1-IR 4103.7154.02